BANNER STANDS | RIGID DISPLAY SOLUTIONS | POP-UPS | LITERATURE STANDS | COUNTERS | LIGHTING |
CASES & BAGS | TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS | HEALTH & SAFETY | DESKTOP  | SIGNAGE  | TENSION BANNERS
Event and Exhibition Display
Solutions
Product Guide
Banner Stands 4 - 8
Outdoor Solutions 9
Tube Fabric Displays 10 - 11
Pop-Ups 12 - 19
Freestanding Signage 20 - 21
Counters 22 - 24
Literature Stands 25
Desktop 26
Cases and Bags 27
Bespoke Tube Displays 28
Lighting 29
Tension Banners 30 - 31
Rigid Display Solutions 32 - 33
Health & Safety 34 - 35
Contents
5
LUXURY R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-LUX80 H 2100 x W 800mm
85cm RB-LUX85 H 2100 x W 850mm
100cm RB-LUX100 H 2100 x W 1000mm
120cm RB-LUX120 H 2100 x W 1200mm
150cm RB-LUX150 H 2100 x W 1500mm
200cm RB-LUX200 H 2100 x W 2000mm
STANDARD R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
60cm RB-STD060 H 2100 x W 600mm
80cm RB-STD080 H 2100 x W 800mm
85cm RB-STD085 H 2100 x W 850mm
100cm RB-STD100 H 2100 x W 1000mm
BEST SELLER
4
BANNER STANDS
CASSETTE R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-CAS080 H 2100 x W 800mm
85cm RB-CAS085 H 2100 x W 850mm
100cm RB-CAS100 H 2100 x W 1000mm
SPARE CASSETTES
AVAILABLE FOR
CHANGEABLE GRAPHICS
SLIM R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-SLIM080 H 2100 x W 800mm
85cm RB-SLIM085 H 2100 x W 850mm
100cm RB-SLIM100 H 2100 x W 1000mm
POPULAR R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-POP080 H 2100 x W 800mm
85cm RB-POP085 H 2100 x W 850mm
100cm RB-POP100 H 2100 x W 1000mm
120cm RB-POP120 H 2100 x W 1200mm
150cm RB-POP150 H 2100 x W 1500mm
200cm RB-POP200 H 2100 x W 2000mm
240cm RB-POP240 H 2100 x W 2400mm
TWIN OPTION
AVAILABLE
BEST SELLER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-CLA-080 H 2000 x W 800mm
85cm RB-CLA-085 H 2000 x W 850mm
100cm RB-CLA-100 H 2000 x W 1000mm
CLASSIC R BANNER
W
IT
H

 T
EL
ES
C
O
PI
C
 P
O
LE
For interchangeable cartridges Exclusive slim design
Low-profile, front loading graphics Reliability personified
Chrome end plates Gloss black end plates
SQUARE R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-SQU080 H 2000 x W 800mm
85cm RB-SQU085 H 2000 x W 850mm
EVERYDAY TALL R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
100cm RB300-EVE100 H 3000 x W1000mm
120cm RB300-EVE120 H 3000 x W1200mm
150cm RB300-EVE150 H 3000 x W1500mm
ENTRY R BANNER BLACK
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-ENT080-SN-BLK H 2000 x W 800mm
7
EVERYDAY R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-EVE080 H 2000 x W 800mm
85cm RB-EVE085 H 2000 x W 850mm
100cm RB-EVE100 H 2000 x W 1000mm
120cm RB-EVE120 H 2000 x W 1200mm
150cm RB-EVE150 H 2000 x W 1500mm
200cm RB-EVE200 H 2000 x W 2000mm
240cm RB-EVE240 H 2000 x W 2400mm
BEST SELLER
ECONOMY R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-ECO080 H 2000 x W 800mm
85cm RB-ECO085 H 2000 x W 850mm
100cm RB-ECO100 H 2000 x W 1000mm
BEST SELLER
ENTRY R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
80cm RB-ENT080 H 2000 x W 800mm
85cm RB-ENT085 H 2000 x W 850mm
100cm RB-ENT100 H 2000 x W 1000mm
BEST SELLER
6
W
IT
H
 T
EL
ES
C
O
PI
C
 P
O
LE
Complete with weighted plate
The tallest banner
Low budget, high impact
Stylish black hardware
Metal body support reinforcerUnique symmetrical square base
8
CONTRACT R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
60cm RB-CONT060 H 2000 x W 600mm
80cm RB-CONT080 H 2000 x W 800mm
85cm RB-CONT085 H 2000 x W 850mm
100cm RB-CONT100 H 2000 x W 1000mm
MINI R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
40cm RB-MIN40 H 800 - 1200 x W 400mm
60cm RB-MIN60 H 1600 - 2000 x W 600mm
DESKTOP R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size
A4 RB-DSKA4 H 297 x W 210mm
A3 RB-DSKA3 H 420 x W 302mm

The most cost-effective
Perfect for counter topsSuitable for small spaces
BANNER STAND LED LIGHT 5W
LIGHT-LED-5
•	Illuminates your message even in the smallest space
•	Easily locates into the Roller Banner pole with no fuss
•	A compact but impactful lighting solution
NEW
LIGHTING
SOLUTION
10 11
TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS
CURVED TUBE DISPLAY STRAIGHT TUBE DISPLAYBEST SELLER BEST SELLER
GET IN TOUCH TO REQUEST A FABRIC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS GUIDE
Size Code Hardware Size
250cm TFD-C250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 450mm
300cm TFD-C300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 600mm
400cm TFD-C400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 800mm
500cm TFD-C500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 1000mm
600cm TFD-C600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 841mm
Utilise simple tube frames and stylish pull over graphics for a high impact fabric display for
events, exhibitions and retail environments.
Size Code Hardware Size
100cm TFD-S100 H 2280 x W 1000 x D 400mm
150cm TFD-S150 H 2280 x W 1500 x D 400mm
200cm TFD-S2o0 H 2280 x W 2000 x D 400mm
250cm TFD-S250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm
300cm TFD-S300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 400mm
400cm TFD-S400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 400mm
500cm TFD-S500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 400mm
600cm TFD-S600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 400mm
BEST SELLER
Size Code Hardware Size
60 cm TFD-B60 H 2280 x W 640 x D 250mm
90 cm TFD-B90 H 2280 x W 940 x D 250mm
120 cm TFD-B120 H 2280 x W 1240 x D 250mm
150 cm TFD-B150 H 2280 x W 1540 x D 250mm
RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY SALES POD
Printed on front face only
Sales Counter included
Shape Code Hardware Size

Hardware Size: H 1000-2460 x
W 1430-2400 x D 440mm
ENTRY X BANNER
60CM
TB-XENT-60
Hardware Size: H 1700 x
W 600 x D 510mm
DESKTOP X BANNER
Size Code
A4 TB-DSKA4
A3 TB-DSKA3
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
RIGID PLATE
Size Code
24cm RIG-PLATE-024
60cm RIG-PLATE-60
RIGID ANGLE
60CM
RIG-ANGLE-060
VARIABLE RIGID SUPPORT
40CM
RIG-POST-040
RIGID DISPLAY SOLUTIONS
RIGID STRUT
RIG-STRUT
RIGID SLIM DISPLAY STAND
RIG-SLIM
RIGID DISPLAY STAND
Size Code
30cm RIG-030
40cm RIG-040
60cm RIG-060
80cm RIG-080
BEST SELLER
Versatile, portable hardware solutions that accommodates multiple
shapes and sizes of rigid materials, for the perfect personalised banner
option.